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A002179929 SHILPA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  23  390.00  7729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612294 ANANYA  KASHYAP Female No  2 2 UR  22  387.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446524 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  13  376.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321149 FARHANA  TABASSUM Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  5  374.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967846 MUNJUR  SEKH Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  23  362.00  7596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072336 ATANU  PAUL Male No  6 6 UR  7  360.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370947 SHRIJIT  MONDAL Male No  7  1 7 SC  3  357.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216724 ANIQA  MARYA Female No  8 8 UR  12  355.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975926 NAHID  HASAN Male No  9  3 9 OBC-A  24  352.00  7526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315232 DEBASMITA  LAHA Female No  10 10 UR  2  350.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985915 HRIDAY  SAHA Male No  11 11 UR  4  349.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025822 VARSHA  GUPTA Female No  12 12 UR  5  349.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335431 RABINDRA NATH TUDU Male No  13  1 13 ST  3  348.00  7908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424078 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  14  2 14 SC  19  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909435 MAISHA  MALIHA Female No  15  4 15 OBC-A  13  348.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001604565 PRALAY  PRADHAN Male No  16 16 UR  5  346.00  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374916 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  17  5 17 OBC-A  13  346.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166856 NILADRI  SEN Male No  18 18 UR  5  345.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967793 TOUFIK  IMROJ Male No  19  6 19 OBC-A  24  344.00  7915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272027 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  20  3 20 SC  5  344.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224220 NEHA  NANDI Female No  21 21 UR  13  343.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114836 ARUNANGSHU  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  14  343.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022614 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  23  7 23 OBC-A  15  341.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783462 AMRITA  BISWAS Female No  24 24 UR  6  339.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175827 SOMDATTA  RAY Female No  25 25 UR  25  337.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027913 SANKALPA  SANYAL Male No  26 26 UR  14  336.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849348 MANISH  SARKAR Male No  27  4 27 SC  12  331.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794618 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  28 28 UR  14  326.00  7494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304127 PRATHAM KUMAR SAHOO Male No  29 29 UR  8  324.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789915 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  30  5 30 SC  15  324.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002345971 CHANDAN  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  15  323.00  8162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301201 RAFIYA  PARVEEN Female No  32 32 UR  5  323.00  7845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141025 ZAINAB  AMJAD Female No  33 33 UR  23  323.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336983 SAHIN  SURAYA Female No  34 34 UR  7  323.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123712 NANDITA  SAMANTA Female No  35 35 UR  3  322.00  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681374 KHADIZA KABIR SHEIK Female No  36 36 UR  12  318.00  7717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329166 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  37  6 37 SC  7  318.00  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612190 MD  KADIR Male No  38  8 38 OBC-A  4  318.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273494 SNEHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  39 39 UR  5  318.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782816 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  40  7 40 SC  17  317.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077121 SHREYA  NEYE Female No  41  8 41 SC  6  317.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397765 RITESH  PAHARI Male No  42 42 UR  6  316.00  7487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995819 SONIKA  KUMARI Female No  43 43 UR  17  315.00  7427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620131 TAMOJIT  BANIK Male No  44 44 UR  15  315.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825595 KESHAB  AGARWAL Male No  45 45 UR  22  314.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000675507 KRISHNAKANTA  ATTA Male No  46 46 UR  7  313.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145592 BHUMIKA  MISHRA Female No  47 47 UR  6  312.00  7515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446527 SOHINI  GAYEN Female No  48  9 48 SC  6  312.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622938 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  49  10 49 SC  6  312.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602996 KRISHNANDU  MANDAL Male No  50  11 50 SC  4  311.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863767 SWASTIKA  MALLIK Female No  51 51 UR  16  311.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308692 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH Male No  52 52 UR  14  311.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917930 IMRAN  FARHAN Male No  53  9 53 OBC-A  19  309.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312399 ANIK  MONDAL Male No  54  12 54 SC  8  309.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087495 SHREEKRISHNA  SARDAR Male No  55  13 55 SC  4  309.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462967 NIPPU  SINGH Male No  56 56 UR  16  308.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279393 ANKUSH  MANDAL Male No  57  14 57 SC  10  308.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437173 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  58  2 58 OBC-B  17  306.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040114 SATYAM  GHOSH Male No  59  3 59 OBC-B  19  303.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660312 SHREYASI  MITRA Female No  60 60 UR  14  302.00  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000923504 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  61 61 UR  10  302.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687457 NISHAT  SARKAR Female No  62 62 UR  6  300.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880314 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  63  15 63 SC  8  300.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201340 TAMANNA  DAS Female No  64  4 64 OBC-B  9  300.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021567 SUMANA  DEY Female No  65 65 UR  6  300.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575942 SAPTARSHI  MALLICK Male No  66 66 UR  6  300.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149563 MOKARAM  HUSEN Male No  67 67 UR  6  298.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372897 MOUMITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  68  5 68 OBC-B  6  298.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781960 BAISHAKHI  SENGUPTA Female No  69 69 UR  9  297.00  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701764 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  5  297.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125744 RIYA  TIWARI Female No  71 71 UR  7  296.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306490 RUTURAJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  72 72 UR  8  295.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595579 SREEJA  ROY Female No  73  16 73 SC  18  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453398 ARMIN  SULTANA Female No  74 74 UR  8  293.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689913 SAHID  AFRIDI Male No  75 75 UR  24  293.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001073885 PAYAL  SAHA Female No  76 76 UR  15  292.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327460 SHAGUN  AGARWAL Female No  77 77 UR  9  291.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588094 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  78 78 UR  9  291.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907641 MINATI  MONDAL Female No  79  17 79 SC  22  290.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970945 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  80  6 80 OBC-B  23  289.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435271 SUBHRO  PATRA Male No  81  18 81 SC  3  289.00  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289910 SHREYA  ROY Female No  82  7 82 OBC-B  8  288.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324923 TEEASHA  BEPARI Female No  83  19 83 SC  4  288.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791185 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  84  10 84 OBC-A  11  288.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283252 ABIR  SASMAL Male No  85 85 UR  7  287.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116864 AYESHA ERAM KHAN Female No  86 86 UR  18  287.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063653 HRIJVI VIJAYA DAS Female No  87  20 87 SC  9  287.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440062 RUDRAJIT  DAS Male No  88 88 UR  8  282.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187397 MD  MOYUDDIN Male No  89 89 UR  8  279.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325254 VIVEK  CHAUBEY Male No  90 90 UR  24  279.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001100696 ROHIT  HALDER Male No  91 91 UR  12  278.00  7574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436932 SOUPTIK  NASKAR Male No  92  21 92 SC  3  277.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023425 PREM  PANDEY Male No  93 93 UR  6  276.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349556 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  94 94 UR  6  274.00  7277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660945 ARNAB  DAS Male No  95  22 95 SC  14  274.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118521 RUP KUMAR DALUI Male No  96  23 96 SC  6  274.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144543 IASER  ARAFAT Male No  97  11 97 OBC-A  24  274.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354479 RUPSHA  ROY Female No  98  24 98 SC  5  273.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395825 MEDHA  THAKUR Female No  99 99 UR  24  272.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083059 DEEP  PAUL Male No  100  25 100 SC  6  271.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036909 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  101 101 UR  12  271.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744233 AFSARA  JAMAL Female No  102 102 UR  5  270.00  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113788 SACCHIDARUP  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  103 103 UR  5  269.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312230 ISHA  KUNDU Female No  104 104 UR  11  269.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457439 ISHITA  LAHA Female No  105 105 UR  15  269.00  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001040310 ANKUR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  106 106 UR  5  268.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585467 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  107 107 UR  17  267.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663695 AMRITA  SARDAR Female No  108  2 108 ST  17  267.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045099 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  109  26 109 SC  17  266.00  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347900 VIJAY  GOALA Male No  110 110 UR  3  264.00  7942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482091 SHIBIKA  HELA Female No  111 111 UR  3  264.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801035 AMRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  112 112 UR  23  263.00  9016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422029 PRITY  KUMARI Female No  113 113 UR  1  263.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085603 NAVEDITA Female No  114 114 UR  17  263.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461205 NEHAL  SHARMA Male No  115 115 UR  17  260.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820190 DIPANWITA  NEOGY Female No  116 116 UR  8  256.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369167 SWARNALI  BANERJEE Female No  117 117 UR  3  256.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316983 SHAHNAWAZ  GAZI Male No  118 118 UR  23  254.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857468 MD SAYEED ATTARI Male No  119 119 UR  4  254.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608665 PULIN MAYENGBAM Male No  120 120 UR  15  253.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001476616 SUPRADIP  KUNDU Male No  121 121 UR  6  252.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383958 CHIRAG  GUPTA Male No  122 122 UR  1  251.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192631 SUBHODIP  NEOGY Male No  123 123 UR  8  249.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184385 TOISHI  DASGUPTA Female No  124 124 UR  6  247.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909568 SREYAN  PAUL Male No  125 125 UR  3  245.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729433 PROTIMA  SARKAR Female No  126 126 UR  1  245.00  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075558 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  127  12 127 OBC-A  21  243.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280921 MD  ZEESHAN Male No  128 128 UR  13  242.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594165 ANJANI  BISWAKARMA Female No  129 129 UR  19  242.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139321 SHONI  KUMARI Female No  130  27 130 SC  1  241.00  7715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415604 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  131  1 131 EWS  6  241.00  7437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445786 TANIA  SINHA Female No  132 132 UR  8  239.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177819 DEBADRITA  DHAR Female No  133 133 UR  13  239.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017163 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  134  13 134 OBC-A  3  238.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989982 MD ABUZAR IQBAL Male No  135 135 UR  15  235.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001833210 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  136 136 UR  8  235.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884673 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  137  28 137 SC  14  234.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335157 KEYA  DAS Female No  138  29 138 SC  11  234.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481819 DEBASISH  NANDI Male No  139 139 UR  18  231.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863478 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  140  30 140 SC  4  229.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148266 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  141 141 UR  1  228.00  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771400 CHANCHAL  ADHIKARI Male No  142 142 UR  3  227.00  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158956 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  143  31 143 SC  21  227.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035710 ARIF  SALIM Male No  144 144 UR  8  224.00  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137869 MOHAMMAD SHAZAN 

SALIM

Male No  145 145 UR  2  224.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403032 FAIZUR  RAHMAN Male No  146 146 UR  15  223.00  7383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280065 SANIA  ALI Female No  147 147 UR  6  223.00  7271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400930 ROHIT KUMAR ROY Male No  148 148 UR  4  221.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378445 SONU  DOLAI Male No  149  32 149 SC  7  221.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879296 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  150  14 150 OBC-A  20  220.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002276839 MUDDASSIR IRFAN 

HASHMI

Male No  151 151 UR  1  212.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617765 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  152  15 152 OBC-A  8  211.00  8016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876088 PROGOTI  BISWAS Male No  153 153 UR  8  201.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892225 BRIJESH  RAUTH Male No  154 154 UR  6  193.00  7949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043374 RANI  KHATUN Female No  155 155 UR  12  161.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002321149 FARHANA  TABASSUM Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  5  374.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967846 MUNJUR  SEKH Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  23  362.00  7596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975926 NAHID  HASAN Male No  9  3 3 OBC-A  24  352.00  7526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909435 MAISHA  MALIHA Female No  15  4 4 OBC-A  13  348.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374916 ASHADUL AHMED MOLLA Male No  17  5 5 OBC-A  13  346.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967793 TOUFIK  IMROJ Male No  19  6 6 OBC-A  24  344.00  7915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022614 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  23  7 7 OBC-A  15  341.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612190 MD  KADIR Male No  38  8 8 OBC-A  4  318.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917930 IMRAN  FARHAN Male No  53  9 9 OBC-A  19  309.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791185 MIRAJ  SARDAR Male No  84  10 10 OBC-A  11  288.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144543 IASER  ARAFAT Male No  97  11 11 OBC-A  24  274.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075558 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  127  12 12 OBC-A  21  243.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017163 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  134  13 13 OBC-A  3  238.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879296 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  150  14 14 OBC-A  20  220.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617765 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  152  15 15 OBC-A  8  211.00  8016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001446524 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  13  376.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437173 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  58  2 2 OBC-B  17  306.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040114 SATYAM  GHOSH Male No  59  3 3 OBC-B  19  303.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201340 TAMANNA  DAS Female No  64  4 4 OBC-B  9  300.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372897 MOUMITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  68  5 5 OBC-B  6  298.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970945 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  80  6 6 OBC-B  23  289.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289910 SHREYA  ROY Female No  82  7 7 OBC-B  8  288.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000370947 SHRIJIT  MONDAL Male No  7  1 1 SC  3  357.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424078 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  14  2 2 SC  19  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272027 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  20  3 3 SC  5  344.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849348 MANISH  SARKAR Male No  27  4 4 SC  12  331.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789915 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  30  5 5 SC  15  324.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329166 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  37  6 6 SC  7  318.00  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782816 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  40  7 7 SC  17  317.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077121 SHREYA  NEYE Female No  41  8 8 SC  6  317.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446527 SOHINI  GAYEN Female No  48  9 9 SC  6  312.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622938 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  49  10 10 SC  6  312.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602996 KRISHNANDU  MANDAL Male No  50  11 11 SC  4  311.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312399 ANIK  MONDAL Male No  54  12 12 SC  8  309.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087495 SHREEKRISHNA  SARDAR Male No  55  13 13 SC  4  309.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279393 ANKUSH  MANDAL Male No  57  14 14 SC  10  308.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880314 SUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  63  15 15 SC  8  300.00  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 
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A001595579 SREEJA  ROY Female No  73  16 16 SC  18  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907641 MINATI  MONDAL Female No  79  17 17 SC  22  290.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435271 SUBHRO  PATRA Male No  81  18 18 SC  3  289.00  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324923 TEEASHA  BEPARI Female No  83  19 19 SC  4  288.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063653 HRIJVI VIJAYA DAS Female No  87  20 20 SC  9  287.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436932 SOUPTIK  NASKAR Male No  92  21 21 SC  3  277.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660945 ARNAB  DAS Male No  95  22 22 SC  14  274.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118521 RUP KUMAR DALUI Male No  96  23 23 SC  6  274.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354479 RUPSHA  ROY Female No  98  24 24 SC  5  273.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083059 DEEP  PAUL Male No  100  25 25 SC  6  271.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045099 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  109  26 26 SC  17  266.00  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139321 SHONI  KUMARI Female No  130  27 27 SC  1  241.00  7715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884673 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  137  28 28 SC  14  234.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335157 KEYA  DAS Female No  138  29 29 SC  11  234.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863478 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  140  30 30 SC  4  229.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002158956 NILADRI  BISWAS Male No  143  31 31 SC  21  227.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378445 SONU  DOLAI Male No  149  32 32 SC  7  221.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002335431 RABINDRA NATH TUDU Male No  13  1 1 ST  3  348.00  7908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663695 AMRITA  SARDAR Female No  108  2 2 ST  17  267.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002415604 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  131  1 1 EWS  6  241.00  7437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


